WPC Club Champs IPSC Dec 09, 2018 - 2018-12-09

Match Results - Combined

Place

oNOoOYghWN =

Name

B, Dave

R, Matt

W, Marcus
Mc, Mike
H, Stuart
M, Andrew
A, Lawrence
L, Phiip

M, Todd

G, Quentin
C, Joe

G, William
P, Geoff

G, Richard
A, David

S, Nigel

C, Abri

Y, Lee

P, Brett

W, Giuliette
S, Aaron

No.

Class
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Div
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PF

Maj
Min
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Category

Match
Pts
442.2719
346.6959
303.6285
290.8074
266.6715
249.9621
228.1143
220.5843
209.1436
204.4972
203.4753
195.6789
188.1621
177.8292
177.8079
171.4976
128.8586
117.6360
107.0145
103.8987
89.2683

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.5.23 Everis) at 2018-12-09 18:54 +1300

Match %

100.0000 %
78.3898 %
68.6520 %
65.7531 %
60.2958 %
56.5177 %
51.5778 %
49.8753 %
47.2885 %
46.2379 %
46.0068 %
44.2440 %
42.5444 %
40.2081 %
40.2033 %
38.7765 %
29.1356 %
26.5981 %
24.1965 %
23.4920 %
20.1840 %



